:rm Vic T -

Timestamp Name Organization Emait Address
5/2/2024 10:18:36 Tanisha Joyner CAFTH tanisha@cafth.org
5/212024 11:01:15 LaVonda Burks MSERN vondaburks@gmait.com

5/2/2024 11:01:24
5/2/2024 11:01:47
5/2/2024 11:01:58

Lakeisha Adams
Ayesha Tutton
DeAndrew Kelley

Door of Hope
Door of Hope
Alitance Healthcare

Lakeisha@doorofhopememphis.org
Ayesha@doorofhopememphis.org
dkelley@alliance-hs.org

reniece. stevenson@agapemeansiove.org

N

x_‘\\\v\g@(

Agape Child & Family Services
Methodist LeBonheur Mealthcare
Alpha and Omega

Nurse Family Partnhership

5/2/2024 11:02:28 Reniece Stevenson
5212624 11.02:33 Cheryl Jackson
5/2/2024 11:03:27 Sherika Barnett
5/212024 11:04:08 Katie Poole
5/2/2024 11:05:14 Mrs Dee Butler RCM

57212024 11:06:34 Tanisha Harper Agape Child & Family Services
51212024 11:06:54 Sandra Norman $t. John's Community Services

cheryl jackson@lebonheur.org
barnett@alphaomegaveterans.org
katherine.poole@lebonheur.org
Mdbdanette 1@gmail.com
Tanisha.Harper@agapemeanslove.org
shorman@sjcs.org

5/2/2024 11:07:09
5/2/2024 11:07:49
5/2/2024 11:08:49
5/2/2024 11:13.34
5/2/2024 11:16:08
51212024 11:19:25
5/2/2024 11:22:22
51212024 11:23:43
5/2/2024 11:27:08
5/2/2024 11:28:34
5/2/2024 11:29:32
5212024 11:34:00
5212024 11:44:40
51212024 11:46:51
5/2/2024 11.57:48
5/212024 12:02:00
5/2/12024 12:.05:45
5212024 12:07.08
5/212024 12:19:16

LaVada McWay
Micheale Merritt
Kimberly Watren
Erica

Nicole Smith
MaLika McGowan
Gayle Morgan
Kevin Simpson
Shayla Hardy-Joyner
Lawrence Wilson
Amirio Armour
Chelsea Jackson
Christina Mottley
Miranda Young
Travis Young
Patricia Didlake
Cheryl Marsh
Marian Bacon
Cicely Buckley

Knowledge Quest
The Works Inc

Memphis Area Legal Services
Behavioral Health Group

Memphis Area Legal Services, Inc.
Metropolitan Inter-Faith Association
Catholic Charities of West TN

DCs

U.8. Department of Veterans Affairs
Behavioral Health Initiatives
Armour and Associates Realty

The Collective Blueprint

Alpha Omega Veterans Services

MIFA

City of Memphis - HCD
Didlake Realty Group, LLC.
Green & Healthy Homes Initiative

Advocate
CLB Management

therman@knowledgequest.org
Micheale@theworkscdc.org
kwarren@malst.org
erica.james@bhgrecovery.com
nsrnith@malsi.org
mmegowan@mifa.org
gayle.morgan@ccwtn.org
Kevin.Simpson@tn.gov
Shayla.hardy-joyner@va.gov
Lawrence.e.wilson@gmail.com
aarmour2.aa@gmail.com
chelsea@changeiscollective.org
mottley@alphaomegaveterans.org
Myoung@mifa.org
travis 1.young@memphistn.gov
info@didlakerealtygroup.com
cmarsh@ghhi.org
mdbacond 5@gmail.com
clbmanagement@yahoo.com



Timestamp

5/212024 12:21:35
51212024 12:25:48
5/2/2024 12:.27:09
5212024 12:29:25
5212024 12:33:32
5/2/2024 12:40:42
5122024 13:08:28
5/22024 13:26:25
5/2/2024 13.28:13
5/2/12024 13.44:11
5/2/2024 13:44:38
5/2/2024 13:54:27
5/2/2024 13:55.14
5/2/2024 13:58:25
5/2/2024 14:23:52
5/2/12024 14:28:10
5212024 14:29:12
5/212024 14:29:20
5/212024 14:32:50
5/212024 14:32:55
5/2/2024 14:42:33
5212024 14:47:51
5/2/2024 15:21:60
5212024 15:26:36
51212024 16:11:38
5212024 16:14:02
5/2/2024 16:36:19
5212024 16:56:43

5/3/2024 6:03:31

5/3/2024 8:28:56

Name

Dawn Herring
Tajuana Toliver
Matthew Schwimmer
Kim mcghee

Marie Branch
Melvina Anderson
CaSondra Amos
De'Miracle Tabb
Sharon Hyde
ELIZABETH WESLEY
Shay Kavuncu
Lawanda Haley
Taurus Patton
Carla Watson
Marianella Perez
Pemetria Reed
Annette Herring
Marityn Prewitt
Miriam Elmore
Jane Hooks

Kathy Mize

Jasiria Muhammad
Antasia Hinkley
Merronigue Murray
Lynn Sanders
Elizabeth Johnson
Maria Smith-Brown
Roy Lunares
Keisha scott

Gloria Lucas

Emait Address
Dawn.Herring@va.gov

Organization
VA

Aging Commission of The Mid-Soutl Tajuana. Toliver@AgingCommission.org
mschwimmer@malsi.org
Kimmeghee@firsthandcares.com

Memphis Area Legal Services
Firsthand

Methodist Le Bonheur Community C marie branch@lebonheur.org
Carelon Behavioral Health melvina.l.anderson@gmail.com
Meritan casondraamos@meritan.org
Communities In Schools of Memphi: dtabb@cismemphis.org
shyde@ghhi.org
elizabeth.wesley@cmiofmemphis.org

Charma.kavuncu@va.gov

Green & Healthy Homes Initiative
CMI CASE MANAGEMENT
VA Homeless Center

Cafth Lawanda@cafth.org

CMI taurus.patton@cmiofmemphis.org
Porter-Leath cwatson@porterieath.org
Casaluz marianella@casaluzmemphis.org
ADOVS reed@alphaomegaveterans.org

Aging Commission of the Mid-South aherring@agingcommission.org
ACVS prewiti@alphaomegaveterans.org
Elmore mare1949@gmail.com
Alliance Healthcare Services jane.hooks@alliance-hs.org
Nurse Family Partnership Kmize100@gmait.com
MALS
Hospitality Hub

Alpha Omega Veterans Service

jmuhammad@malsi.org
antasia@hospitatityhub.org
murray@alphaomgeaveterans.org
lynn.sanders@uhc.com
ejonso0807 @gmait.com

UnitedHealthcare

CM1 Healthcare Services
Midsouth Genesis Community Deve marla@midsouthgenesiscdc.org
Agape Child & Family Services Roy.Lunares@agapemeanslove.org
NA scottkma123@gmail.com

CisM glucas@CISMemphis.org



Timestamp

51312024 9:08:24

5/3/2024 9:15:19

5132024 9:50:03
5/3/2024 10:00:06
51312024 10:20:20
5/3/2024 10:26:36
5/3/2024 10:47:14
5/3/2024 11:05:47
5/3/2024 11:05:51
5/3/2024 11:06:19
5/3/2024 11:52:07
5/3/2024 12:45.06
5/3/2024 13:08:51
5/3/2024 14:51:06
5132024 14:52:31
5/3/2024 14:52:49
51312024 15:38:51
5132024 15:40:51
5/3/2024 15:51:28
5/4{2024 10:04:06
5/5/2024 19:37:14

5/6/2024 8:19:57

5/6/2024 8:39:09

5/6/2024 9:01:59
5/6/2024 10:19:31
5/6/2024 11:35:01
5/6/2024 13:00:02
5/6/2024 14.09.07

5/7/2024 8:15:09
51712024 10:01:37

Name

Ceaira Brunson
Chelsea Barion
Yashika Ward
DANIEL MORENO
Manigue Vann Fayne
Haley Greenwell

Dr. Natasha Williams
fris Wade

Elaine Y. Sanford
Delores Asberry
Yolanda Fant
Priscilla Blackmon
Rita Ciements
Sandrell Lee

Fulya Akarturk Sobczak
Alexander Lewis
Eboney Hamilton
Adwoa Tawiah

Faith Perry
Shalonda Adams-Young
Melinda Jones
Aletheia Allen
Chandra White
Toriella Jackson

Tori

Christopher Marshall
Melinda Jones

Emily Fulmer

Romell Martin
Jennille Douglas

Organization

Email Address

Agape Child and Family Services, Ir ceaira.brunson@agapemenaslove.org

Hope House

Cornerstone Residential LL.C
STRONGER INVESTMENTS
Agape Child and Family Services

cbarton@hopehousememphis.org
Yward@comerstonerent.com
Strongerinvestmentslic@gmail.com
Monigue.vann@agapemeansiove.org

Memphis CHILD Medical Legal Part haley.greenweli@lebanheur.org
Agape Child and Family Services, Ir Natasha. Williams@agapemeanslove.org

The Salvation Army

HER FAITH MINISTRIES INC.
MER FAITH MINISTRIES INC.
Hope House

Aliiance Healthcare

Volunteers of America Mid-States
Agape Child and Family Services
Alliance Healthcare Services
AGAPE

Agape Child and Family Services
Agape

Agape

Door of hope

CMI Healthcare Services

iris. wade@uss.salvationarmy.org
elaineysanford@aol.com
cookieasberry@aol.com
ybeard@hopehousememphis.org
pbiackmon@alliiance-hs.org
ritac@voamid.org
Sandrell.Lee@agapemeansiove.org
fsobczak@ailiance-hs.org

alexander lewisagapemeansiove.org
eboney hamilton@agapemeansiove.org
adwoa.tawiah@agapemeanslove.org
Faith.perry@agapemeanslove.org
Shalonda.adams-young@doorofthopememphis.org
melinda.jones@cmiofmemphis.org

The Catholic Charities of West Tenn aletheia.allen@ccwin.org
UnitedHealthcare Community Plan chandra_r_white@uhc.com

CCWTN

Toriella.Jackson@cowtn.org

Memphis CHILD, medical-legal part tori.jong@lebonheur.org
FAMILY SAFETY CENTER OF MEN CHRISTOPHER@FAMILYSAFETYCENTER.ORG

CM! Healthcare Services
Collierville Community Justice
Friends For All

Hub

melinda jones@cmiofmemphis.org
emilykatefulmer@gmail.com
romell.martin@fflmemphis.org

jennille@hospitalityhub.org



Timestamp

5/7/2024 10:56: 11
5/7/2024 14:14.41
5/8/2024 15:33:40
5/8/2024 21:39:00

5/9/2024 9.40:27
5/9/2024 10:14:09
5/9/12024 11:54:59
5/9/2024 12:36:36
5/9/2024 12:56:00
5/9/2024 12:56:08

Name

Jennille Douglas
Terell Clayton
Sherley Brown
Felicia Taylor
Keisha Scruggs
Lainey Goodwill
shannon privett
Dolores Asberry
Kelsey Qlive
Sophia Balderrama

Organization

Hub

United Way

AHS

Agape Child and Famity
Friends For All
University of Memphis MLP Clinic
cewin

HER Faith Ministries
QUTMemphis
OUTMemphis

Email Address
jennille@hospitalityhub.org
Terell.clayton@uwmidsouth.org
Sbrown@alliance-hs.org

Felicia. Taylor @agapemeansiove.org
keisha.scruggs @friendsforall.org
m.goodwill@memphis.edu
shannon.privett@ccwin.org
cookieasberry@aol.com
kolive@outmemphis.org
shalderrama@outmemphis.org



